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$44,782.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,160.07 $286.86Abdishi, Brittany L 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,126.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,284.92 $5,513.54Aiello, Stephen 200-Teacher  0.98

$113,337.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,528.55 $6,760.08Albright, Scott Edward 125-Head of Gen Ed (Depart chair admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$49,410.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,589.99 $5,569.04Alvarez Lopez, Julio C 200-Teacher  1.00

$92,678.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,609.42 $6,407.40Atkian-Sanchez, Shannon A 200-Teacher  1.00

$98,494.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,149.70 $16,884.96Balhan, Stephen Michael 125-Head of Gen Ed (Depart chair admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$71,514.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,643.36 $17,574.06Bauer, Brittney Allison 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$97,594.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,066.09 $19,295.70Baxter, Allison R 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$53,616.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,980.71 $16,442.45Beal, Robert Gregory 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,797.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,068.57 $396.41Beamish, Katelyn  P 200-Teacher  1.00

$89,984.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,359.15 $6,947.87Begovich, Mark B 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,172.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,961.32 $5,790.47Belding, Tyler W 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$70,992.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,594.87 $4,625.65Blonda, Teresa M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$119,993.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $11,146.87 $6,971.75Blume, Nancy A 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$48,225.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.91 $5,604.78Brown, Emily Trowbridge 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$56,601.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,258.01 $19,056.45Brown, Steven Michael 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$78,169.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,261.59 $20,883.09Burchacki, Suzanne R 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,341.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,113.63 $19,211.73Caltagirone, Nicholas 200-Teacher  1.00

$67,250.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,247.26 $16,542.60Camerano, Christopher B 200-Teacher  1.00

$187,823.00  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $17,448.01 $23,789.77Cheng, Moses 100-District Superintendent  1.00

$79,321.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,368.60 $20,892.60Chisholm, John S 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,522.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,693.29 $323.82Clark, Brigid G 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,659.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,798.91 $12,123.84Coleman, Chad M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$48,225.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.91 $416.07Conroy, Lindsey J 200-Teacher  1.00

$91,315.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,482.80 $12,443.70Cortez, Helen 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,789.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,625.20 $5,459.34Covella, Jordan Leigh 200-Teacher  0.98

$78,742.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,314.82 $19,011.51Culbertson, Jennifer Elizabeth 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,176.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,497.21 $16,378.62Culen, Jamie Lynn 200-Teacher  1.00
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$59,157.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,495.45 $16,477.05Damm, Courtney M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$52,054.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,835.61 $10,960.31Day, Alexandra A 200-Teacher  0.83

$69,776.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,481.91 $20,815.65Debs, Brigitte L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$107,823.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,016.33 $21,223.92Del Real, Antonio 124-Dean of Students Admin (admin endorsement 

held)

 1.00

$73,123.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,792.83 $20,842.83Deleon, Tara E 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,854.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,931.78 $16,515.00Dovichi, Timothy Edward 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$72,589.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,743.23 $6,617.91Dulkinys, Megan E 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,399.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,840.33 $15,216.99Durbin, Donna L 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$146,084.40  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $13,570.66 $17,312.88Dwyer, William B 103-Principal  1.00

$109,563.00  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $10,177.96 $16,985.52Egan, Leonard M 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$52,054.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,835.61 $5,565.96Etheridge, Kyle S 200-Teacher  1.00

$137,758.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $12,797.17 $21,279.27Exner, David G 200-Teacher  1.00

$86,703.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,054.36 $20,952.54Fantozzi, Brandon T 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,251.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,154.45 $6,533.85Felfle, Roberta F 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,430.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,449.77 $1,557.18Ferreiro, Brianne M 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,358.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,115.21 $20,959.14Fikis, Candace J 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,434.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,335.39 $16,462.56Fireman, Leslie A 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,075.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,673.62 $17,990.68Fremeau, Mary M 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,854.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,931.78 $515.64Fulmer, Anna R 200-Teacher  1.00

$92,678.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,609.42 $6,762.84Garcia, Jaime 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,565.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,762.85 $20,926.86Gill, Sarah Bellis 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,793.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,019.01 $16,517.73Gimpert, Sean M 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,782.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,160.07 $388.83Girgis, Kaitlyn Joy 200-Teacher  1.00

$78,169.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,261.59 $19,137.09Goebel, Heather Kristine 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,180.82  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,268.16 $3,906.77Greco, Daniel J 200-Teacher  0.80

$88,654.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,235.60 $12,213.81Haas, Margaret A 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,564.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,948.55 $16,769.04Hanley-Anshel, Keely Ann 125-Head of Gen Ed (Depart chair admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$101,746.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,451.80 $21,075.09Hayes, Aaron C 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,015.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,296.47 $5,604.84Heavey, Laura A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,782.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,160.07 $286.86Hernandez, Emily Anne 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,726.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,455.41 $11,296.08Hill, Zachary J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$83,565.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,762.85 $6,673.26Hollinger, Susan E 200-Teacher  1.00

$119,072.40  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $11,061.35 $2,072.45Howard, Mary J 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$45,790.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,253.71 $369.45Irvine, Elizabeth Grace 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$100,406.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,327.32 $12,348.60Isacson, Kristen E 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,222.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,894.93 $20,852.13Jennings, David A 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,790.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,253.71 $5,515.77Johansen, Evan L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00
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$75,892.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,050.06 $6,830.36Johnson, Kurt A 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$51,282.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,763.89 $5,560.17Jonesi, Alison W 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,430.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,449.77 $20,811.18Kempski, Nicholas G 200-Teacher  1.00

$104,798.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,735.32 $17,846.22Kilgallen, Beverly J 200-Teacher  1.00

$78,170.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,261.68 $20,884.29Komaniecki, Eva M 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,670.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,958.40 $6,155.34Kost, Richard F 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,782.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,160.07 $16,361.10Labuhn, Magdalene M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,111.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,190.63 $1,207.67LaCour, Jackie 200-Teacher  1.00

$119,993.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $11,146.87 $6,966.81Larson, Bradley K 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,209.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.90 $6,293.52Licari, Lisa M 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,854.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,931.78 $20,661.96Lichy, Paul E 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,908.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,843.90 $488.30Lindgren, Heather K 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,930.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,660.15 $16,488.39Lobdell, Kyle E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$61,075.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,673.62 $18,998.16Luedtke, Nicole L 200-Teacher  1.00

$94,036.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,735.57 $12,885.93Lukas, Christopher W 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,663.75  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,799.36 $14,423.42Marshall, Cheryl Marie 200-Teacher  0.79

$127,409.68  13 20 $1,249.11 $0.00 $11,835.85 $21,408.50Martino, Peter F 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$44,782.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,160.07 $5,433.18Mastroianni, Elizabeth L 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,782.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,160.07 $286.86May, Joshua M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$112,689.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,468.36 $21,156.30McCarter, Mary P 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$54,934.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,103.15 $5,498.28McCollum, Joseph M 200-Teacher  1.00

$22,924.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,129.55 $131.89McDaniel, Ashley 200-Teacher  0.51

$51,282.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,763.89 $8,725.64McHale, Katelyn M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$79,321.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,368.60 $17,638.68McKenna, Mitchell R 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,659.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,798.91 $5,557.92McLaughlin, Ryan P 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$89,047.50  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,272.16 $3,207.21Melvin, Marianne L 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,522.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,693.29 $5,554.14Mistretta, Megan L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$86,073.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,995.84 $16,693.86Monken, Ted S 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,434.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,335.39 $12,020.40Mullins, Angela M 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$64,793.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,019.01 $17,519.93Naik, Akta Kunal 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,054.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,835.61 $12,122.20Nall, Thomas J 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,075.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,673.62 $474.09Nelson, Brittany Blanchard 200-Teacher  1.00

$122,084.82  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $11,683.66 $5,350.56Oberg, Daniel E 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$78,742.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,314.82 $6,633.27Osborne, Nicole M 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,615.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,931.44 $20,854.65Palka, Diana L 200-Teacher  1.00

$108,237.00  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $10,054.78 $17,974.31Pampuch, Sandra J 151-Assistant Special Education Director  1.00

$85,647.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,956.26 $19,277.04Parry, Nicholas R 125-Head of Gen Ed (Depart chair admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$109,563.00  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $10,177.96 $17,985.12Pater, David J 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00
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$69,430.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,449.77 $558.30Pater, Pamela V 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,782.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,160.07 $299.64Patino, Arabia Janette 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,589.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,743.23 $19,092.27Pauli, Regina M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$50,909.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,729.24 $11,233.41Perez, Jared 200-Teacher  1.00

$91,315.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,482.80 $20,989.86Peto, Lynn M 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,791.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,111.72 $17,530.59Philips, James W 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,449.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,801.26 $16,503.81Piha, Joshua J 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$62,449.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,801.26 $497.73Plumb, Drew A 200-Teacher  1.00

$86,703.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,054.36 $9,199.14Poulterer, Mark B 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$84,795.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,877.12 $5,830.23Princer, Michael J 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,820.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,349.39 $4,437.91Rentner Janiszewski, Marissa R 200-Teacher  1.00

$112,734.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,472.54 $21,156.72Salgado, Hector 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,434.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,335.39 $16,473.04Schoen Stevens, Kathryn R 200-Teacher  1.00

$75,314.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,996.37 $20,857.25Schoenbeck, Krysta M 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,813.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,878.79 $20,938.20Schomig, Lizbeth A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$52,054.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,835.61 $5,565.96Singer, Adam J 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,951.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,662.10 $20,744.52Sladek, Christina M 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,282.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,763.89 $16,855.09Slezak, Michelle Taylor 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$89,306.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,296.17 $20,973.69Slobodecki, Amanda M 200-Teacher  1.00

$5,254.40  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $488.14 $1,344.08Smith, Ian W 200-Teacher  0.11

$107,476.00  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $9,984.09 $16,966.80Springer, Leslie A 152-Special Education Director  1.00

$58,726.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,455.41 $11,885.04Stadler, Nicole M 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,000.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,431.68 $16,870.68Stewart, Lauren Bentel 127-Head of Gen Ed (Department chair no admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$81,726.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,592.02 $1,658.70Stieglitz, Corrie E 200-Teacher  1.00

$105,000.00  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $9,754.08 $5,915.28Swartzloff, Julie A 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$9,728.75  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $903.82 $508.32Tankov, Lisa G 200-Teacher  0.16

$53,725.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,990.84 $5,569.95Tantachuco Espinoza, Alejandra P 200-Teacher  1.00

$115,769.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,754.48 $21,242.49Torres, Michele Diane 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,565.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,762.85 $19,180.86Turnbaugh, Brian G 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,610.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,537.53 $17,480.79Vences, Guadalupe 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$58,726.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,455.41 $5,614.56Vokes, Charles H 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,563.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,112.40 $20,867.04Vondrak, Kirsten M 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,434.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,335.39 $14,993.25Walker, Jennifer M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$50,154.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,659.11 $5,547.06Walker, Kelsey N 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,176.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,497.21 $5,624.22Walker, Vincent 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,278.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,413.79 $16,470.42Walsh, Ashley 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$67,764.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,295.00 $546.60Walters, Michelle L 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,601.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,258.01 $11,950.38Wessels, Nora R 200-Teacher  1.00
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$82,931.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,703.96 $15,205.38Wheeler, Brian H 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$108,665.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,094.54 $977.28Willuweit, Lisa A 125-Head of Gen Ed (Depart chair admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$102,501.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,521.93 $17,827.20Wilson, Sandra L 200-Teacher  1.00

$86,019.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,990.82 $5,920.29Windt, Jenna 124-Dean of Students Admin (admin endorsement 

held)

 1.00

$99,194.00  13 20 $0.00 $0.00 $9,214.73 $892.08Winton, Veronica 121-Administrator in  a Bilingual Education Program  1.00

$63,854.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,931.78 $12,222.36Wirkus, Kelsey M 200-Teacher  1.00

$99,209.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,216.12 $21,048.63Wirth, Maria C 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)  1.00

$61,075.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,673.62 $6,387.68Wojciechowski, Alexandra M 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,958.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,564.39 $17,295.11Wolfe, Marc C 125-Head of Gen Ed (Depart chair admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$46,820.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,349.39 $10,920.02Zaputil, Conor 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,154.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,659.11 $16,400.11Zeman, Joseph D 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,126.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,284.92 $5,519.07Zuffante, Matthew Thomas 200-Teacher  1.00

$11,184,662.52

 1989 220

$1,249.11 $0.00 $1,039,352.97 $1,784,062.48Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 153Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 153 Total Positions Count:  153
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